
School Name Title Email Phone
Beechcroft High School Maggie Keegan College Advising Manager mkeegan@iknowican.org 614-636-2330

Briggs High School Fevean Keflom College Advising Manager fkeflom@iknowican.org 614-382-2873

Centennial High School Ciara Stevens College Advising Manager cstevens@iknowican.org 614-321-9633

Columbus Africentric Early College Lynda Snyder College Advising Manager lsnyder@iknowican.org 614-656-6106

Columbus Alternative High School Shannon Moore College Advising Manager smoore@iknowican.org 614-636-2901

Columbus Downtown High School Karim Jackson College Advising Manager kjackson@iknowican.org 614-859-2784

Columbus North International School Jessica Taylor College Advising Manager jtaylor@iknowican.org 614-636-2994

Columbus Scioto 6-12 Lynda Snyder College Advising Manager lsnyder@iknowican.org 614-656-6106

East High School Dustin Dunlavy College Advising Manager ddunlavy@iknowican.org 614-706-6523

Eastmoor Academy Adam Sparks College Advising Manager rgresham@iknowican.org 614-349-6468

Fort Hayes High School Sarah Oleisky College Advising Manager soleisky@iknowican.org

Independence High School Idrees Ramsey College Advising Manager iramsey@iknowican.org 937-466-0322

Linden-McKinley STEM Academy Tyrone Spencer College Advising Manager tspencer@iknowican.org 216-714-2902

Marion-Franklin High School Monika Pitzer College Advising Manager mpitzer@iknowican.org 614-349-6359

Mifflin High School William Randolph College Advising Manager wrandolph@iknowican.org 614-285-4808

Northland High School Dominique Gunn College Advising Manager dgunn@iknowican.org 614-636-2988

South High School Marwa Berri College Advising Manager staylor@iknowican.org 614-362-9812

Walnut Ridge High School Markita Briggs College Advising Manager mbriggs@iknowican.org 614-636-2354

West High School Kila Joseph College Advising Manager mberri@iknowican.org 614-423-9984

Whetstone High School Beth Uniacke College Advising Manager buniacke@iknowican.org 614-636-2344
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